SABTPAK

Kawa [Apyx6a
Ko¢. Han ¢ monokom
BaTtoH, macno

B 10. 00 ®pyKTbl CBEXKME

OBE]L
Canart 13 cBeK/bl € con or

Cyn KapTodenbHblii € Mak.usga,.

MnoB U3 maAca NTULbl
KomnoTt 13 cyxodpyKTOB
Xneb praHou

TNOJIOHUK
Kepup
bynouKa BecHyLWiKa
YHUH

Canart U3 MOpPKOBM
Omner HaTypanbHbIi
Yaia

Xneb nweHnYHbIA

YreBepxaao:
3mmmmnu MBJ10Y

150
150/200
30/5

105/114

30/50
150/200
120/150
150/180

40/50

150/180
50/60

50
150
200

30/50



